Schedule Information Report

Stat.Date: 2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11 Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday
D Name Departmen| 6 | 7 [ 8 | 9 [10] 11
t MON| TUE[WED| THU| FRI [ SAT
DIPAKBO
1 RAH Company 11 1 1 1 1] 1
SUBHEND
2 UMANNA Company 11 1 1 1 1] 1
3 DrMsPoor Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1
ani
ANENLAA
4 JAMIR Company 11 1 1 1 1] 1
16 Iz;;)velySark Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1
PRARTHA
6 NABARAU |Company 11 1 1 1 1] 1
AH
7 TLIEGISE |Company 1 1 1 1] 1] 1
DrJOSEJO
9 SEPH Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1
DrUDAYA
10 NA Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1
12 AthungloH Company L L O I I
umtsoe
RENEMS
13 ONGLA Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1
RASHMIR
14 ANJAN Company L L O I
THRONGK
15 IUBA Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1
5 Sentisola |Company 1 1 1 1] 1] 1
18 IMSUMAN Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1
EN
27 LucyDukru |Company 11 1 1] 1 1] 1




Statistical Report of Attendance

Stat.Date: 2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11
Work hour Late Leave early Overtime hour [ Att. Days | Out |Absent| AFL Additem payment Deduction payment
ID Name Department i Real pay Note
Normal [ Real | Times Min Times Min | Workday | Holiday (Nor./Real) [ (Day) | (Day) | (Day) | Label | Overtime Subsidy | Late/Leave AFL Cutpayment
1 gf:KBO Company 40:30  [23:46 4 29 5 199l0:00  [o:00  |ef5 0 1 0
SUBHEN
2 DUMANN |Company 40:30  |36:58 1 25 4| 187000 [0:00 |66 0 0 0
A
3 E;rn"i"spm Company 40:30  [31:13 6 87 4l 117000 |00 |66 0 0 0
ANENLA ] ] ] ]
4 AAMIR. |Company 40:30  [30:13 5 18 5 1e4lo.00 000 |es5 0 1 0
16 :;:rve|y3ar Company 40:30  [29:43 5 49 5 193l0.00 000 |ers 0 1 0
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 40:30  [37:20 6 60 4| 130000 [0:00 |66 0 0 0
AUAH
7 £ =" |company 40:30  |29:01 5 64 5| 220[0.00 000 [ers 0 1 0
DrJOSEJ ] ] ] ]
9 osepH . |ComPany 40:30  |36:58 1 25 4| 187000 [0:00 |66 0 0 0
10 Q&LLDAY Company 40:30  [19:33 1 56 3 420000 |00 |65 0 1 0
12 Athunglo | any 40:30  [29:48 5 #1 5| 196l0:00  [0:00  |e/5 0 1 0
Humtsoe
RENEMS ] . ) !
13 ONGLA _|ComPany 40:30  [31:23 1 25 3 117fo00 [o:00  |efe 0 0 0
RASHMI ] j ] ]
14 RANUAN |COmPany 40:30  |25:01 1 25 3| 117|000 |00 |efe 0 0 0
15 THRONG | (- any 40:30  |25:01 1 25 3| 117fo00 [o:00  |efe 0 0 0
KIUBA
5 Sentisola [Company 40:30 [29:45 5 41 5 199(0:00 0:00 6/5 0 1 0
18 L':/I'ES,\IUMA Company 40:30  [19:49 1 25 2 490000 [o:00  |ef6 0 0 0
27 t”CVD”kr Company 40:30  [29:25 5 65 5| 195|0:00  [0:00  |e/5 0 1 0




Att. Time 2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11

Attendance Record Report

Tabulatior 2024-05-23

6| 7[8]9]10]11]

ID:

1

Name:

DIPAKBORAH

Dept.:

Company

14:56

08:49
15:00

08:54
15:02

08:55
14:18

08:51
14:55

ID:

2

Name:

SUBHENDUMANNA

Dept.:

Company

08:33
15:04

08:25
15:59

07:22
15:07

07:34
14:20

08:42
16:58

09:10
14:22

ID:

3

Name:

DrMsPoorani

Dept.:

Company

08:49
15:00

08:51
15:22

08:59
15:13

08:49
14:28

08:52
15:59

09:37

ID:

4

Name:

ANENLAAJAMIR

Dept.:

Company

08:48
15:01

08:48
14:58

08:48
15:05

08:49
14:17
14:17

08:50
14:55
14:55

ID:

16

Name:

LovelySarkar

Dept.:

Company

08:56
15:01

08:54
15:00

08:53
15:04

08:55
14:17

08:56
14:55

ID:

Name:

PRARTHANABARAUAH

Dept.:

Company

08:54
09:02
15:01

08:48
15:08

08:46
15:13

08:57
14:28

08:57
15:59

09:08
15:58

Name:

TLIEGISE

Dept.:

Company

08:57
08:58
14:23

08:55
15:07

08:55
15:08

09:02
14:17

09:00
14:55

ID:

Name:

DrJOSEJOSEPH

Dept.:

Company

08:34
15:04

08:25
15:59

07:22
15:07

07:35
14:20

08:42
16:58

09:10
14:22

ID:

10

Name:

DrUDAYANA

Dept.:

Company

07:34

07:24
15:27

07:23
15:15

07:23
15:05
15:06

09:41

ID:

12

Name:

AthungloHumtsoe

Dept.:

Company

08:50
14:58

08:55
15:00

08:52
15:04

08:58
14:17

08:51
14:55

ID:

13

Name:

RENEMSONGLA

Dept.:

Company




08:34
15:04

08:25
15:59

07:22
15:07

07:35

08:42
16:58

09:10
14:22

ID:

14

Name:

RASHMIRANJAN

Dept.:

Company

08:34
15:04

08:25
15:59

15:07

07:35

08:42
16:59

09:10
14:22

ID:

15

Name:

THRONGKIUBA

Dept.:

Company

08:34
15:04

08:25
15:59

15:07

07:35

08:42
16:59

09:10
14:22

ID:

Name:

Sentisola

Dept.:

Company

08:50
14:58

08:55
14:59

08:52
15:02

08:58
14:17

08:51
14:55

ID:

18

Name:

IMSUMANEN

Dept.:

Company

08:34
15:04

08:25
15:59

15:.07

07:35

08:42
16:59

09:10

ID:

27

Name:

LucyDukru

Dept.:

Company

08:57
14:58

08:58
15:00

08:58
15:05

08:59
08:59
14:18

08:58
14:54




Stat.Date:

2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11

Exception Statistic Report

o [ v | owowen | om [ e e T e P romun
1 g'::‘KBO Company  |2024-05-06 14:56 0 34| 371 405
1 EE:KBO Company 2024-05-07 (08:49 (15:00 4 30 0 34
1 EE:KBO Company 2024-05-08 (08:54 (15:02 9 28 0 37
1 g'::‘KBO Company  |2024-05-09 |08:55 |14:18 10 72 0 82
1 EE:KBO Company 2024-05-10 (08:51 [14:55 6 35 0 41
1 EE:KBO Company 2024-05-11 0 0 405 405
SUBHEN
2 DUMANN|Company ~ |2024-05-06 |08:33 |15:04 0 26 0 26
QUBHEN
2 DUMANN|Company ~ |2024-05-08 |07:22 |15:07 0 23 0 23
QUBHEN
2 DUMANN|Company ~ |2024-05-09 |07:34 [14:20 0 70 0 70
QUBHEN
2 DUMANN|Company ~ |2024-05-11 |09:10 |14:22 25 68 0 93
A
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2024-05-06 [08:49 |15:00 4 30 0 34
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2024-05-07 [08:51 |15:22 6 8 0 14
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2024-05-08 [08:59 |15:13 14 17 0 31
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2024-05-09 [08:49 |14:28 4 62 0 66
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2024-05-10 [08:52 |15:59 7 0 0 7
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2024-05-11 |09:37 52 o| 353 405
4 QTE“’:';A Company 2024-05-06 [08:48 [15:01 3 29 0 32
4 QTE“’:';A Company 2024-05-07 (08:48 (14:58 3 32 0 35
4 QTE“’:';A Company 2024-05-08 (08:48 [15:05 3 25 0 28
4 QTE“’:';A Company 2024-05-09 (08:49 (14:17 4 73 0 77
4 QTE“’:';A Company 2024-05-10 [08:50 (14:55 5 35 0 40
4 QTE“’:';A Company 2024-05-11 0 0 405 405
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2024-05-06 [08:56 |15:01 11 29 0 40
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company  |2024-05-07 |08:54 [15:00 9 30 0 39
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2024-05-08 [08:53 |15:04 8 26 0 34




LovelySar

16 Kar Company 2024-05-09 (08:55 (14:17 10 73 0 83
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2024-05-10 [08:56 |14:55 11 35 0 46
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2024-05-11 0 o| 405 405
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2024-05-06 |08:54 (15:01 9 29 0 38
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2024-05-07 |08:48 (15:08 3 22 0 25
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2024-05-08 |08:46 [15:13 1 17 0 18
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2024-05-09 |08:57 [14:28 12 62 0 74
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2024-05-10 |08:57 [15:59 12 0 0 12
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2024-05-11 |09:08 [15:58 23 0 0 23
AUAH
7 ELIEGIS Company 2024-05-06 (08:57 (14:23 12 67 0 79
7 ELIEGIS Company 2024-05-07 (08:55 (15:07 10 23 0 33
7 ELIEGIS Company 2024-05-08 (08:55 [15:08 10 22 0 32
7 ELIEGIS Company 2024-05-09 (09:02 (14:17 17 73 0 90
7 ELIEGIS Company 2024-05-10 [09:00 (14:55 15 35 0 50
7 ELIEGIS Company 2024-05-11 0 0 405 405
DrJOSEJ . .
9 OSEPH Company 2024-05-06 |08:34 (15:04 0 26 0 26
DrJOSEJ ) .
9 OSEPH Company 2024-05-08 |07:22 [15:07 0 23 0 23
DrJOSEJ . .
9 OSEPH Company 2024-05-09 |07:35 [14:20 0 70 0 70
DrJOSEJ . .
9 OSEPH Company 2024-05-11 |09:10 [14:22 25 68 0 93
10 Klr\lli\DAY Company 2024-05-06 |07:34 0 0| 405 405
10 Klr\lli\DAY Company 2024-05-07 (07:24 (15:27 0 3 0 3
10 Klr\lli\DAY Company 2024-05-08 [07:23 [15:15 0 15 0 15
10 DruDAY Company 2024-05-09 0 0| 405 405
ANA
10 Klr\lli\DAY Company 2024-05-10 |07:23 [15:06 0 24 0 24
10 Klr\lli\DAY Company 2024-05-11 |09:41 56 0| 349 405
12 Athunglo | ony 2024-05-06 [08:50 |14:58 5 32 0 37
Humtsoe
12 Athunglo | oy 2024-05-07 [08:55 |15:00 10 30 0 40

Humtsoe




Athunglo

12 Company 2024-05-08 (08:52 (15:04 7 26 0 33
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | oy 2024-05-09 [08:58 |14:17 13 73 0 86
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo oy 2024-05-10 [08:51 |14:55 6 35 0 41
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | oy 2024-05-11 0 o| 405 405
Humtsoe
RENEMS . .

13 ONGLA _ |Company 2024-05-06 |08:34 |15:04 0 26 0 26
RENEMS _ _

13 ONGLA _ |Company 2024-05-08 |07:22 |15:07 0 23 0 23
RENEMS _

13 ONGLA _ |Company 2024-05-09 |07:35 0 o| 405 405
RENEMS . .

13 ONGLA _ |Company 2024-05-11 |09:10 |14:22 25 68 0 93
RASHMI _ _

14 RANJAN |ComPany 2024-05-06 |08:34 |15:04 0 26 0 26
RASHMI .

14 RANJAN |ComPany 2024-05-08 15:07 0 23| 382 405
RASHMI _

14 RANJAN |ComPany 2024-05-09 |07:35 0 o| 405 405
RASHMI _ _

14 RANJAN |ComPany 2024-05-11 |09:10 |14:22 25 68 0 93
THRONG _ _

15 KIUBA |Company 2024-05-06 |08:34 |15:04 0 26 0 26
THRONG _

15 KIUBA _|Company 2024-05-08 15:07 0 23| 382 405
THRONG _

15 KIUBA |Company 2024-05-09 |07:35 0 o| 405 405

15 LHU'-‘;))\NG Company 2024-05-11 |09:10 |14:22 25 68 0 93

5 Sentisola |[Company 2024-05-06 [08:50 [14:58 5 32 0 37

5 Sentisola [Company 2024-05-07 |08:55 [14:59 10 31 0 41

5 Sentisola |[Company 2024-05-08 [08:52 [15:02 7 28 0 35

5 Sentisola [Company 2024-05-09 |08:58 [14:17 13 73 0 86

5 Sentisola |[Company 2024-05-10 [08:51 [14:55 6 35 0 41

5 Sentisola [Company 2024-05-11 0 0 405 405

18 :\'}"ESNUMA Company 2024-05-06 |08:34 |15:04 0 26 0 26

18 :\'}"ESNUMA Company 2024-05-08 15:07 0 23| 382 405

18 :\'}"ESNUMA Company 2024-05-09 |07:35 0 o| 405 405

18 :\'}"ESNUMA Company 2024-05-11 |09:10 25 o| 380 405

27 t“CVD”kr Company 2024-05-06 [08:57 |14:58 12 32 0 44

27 LD Gompany  [2024-05-07 (08:58 |15:00 13 30| o 43

27 t“CVD“"r Company  |2024-05-08 |08:58 [15:05 13 25 0 38

27 t“CVD”kr Company  [2024-05-09 |08:59 [14:18 14 72 0 86

27 t“CVD”kr Company 2024-05-10 [08:58 |14:54 13 36 0 49

27 LueYDUKT | e ompany  [2024-05-11 0 o| 405 405

u




Note










Schedule Information Report

Stat.Date:

2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11

Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday

ID

Name

Departmen
t

6789|1011

MON| TUE[WED| THU| FRI | SAT

MsAshune

NonTeachi
ng

MsRita

NonTeachi
ng

DebasisDa
S

NonTeachi
ng

Augestine

NonTeachi
ng

MrSuwan
Mahjong

NonTeachi
ng

AvitoliKash
o)

NonTeachi
ng

DANIELVI
LONITHA
OLI

NonTeachi
ng




Statistical Report of Attendance

Stat.Date: 2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11
Work hour Late Leave early Overtime hour [ Att. Days | Out |Absent| AFL Additem payment Deduction payment
ID Name Department i Real pay Note
Normal [ Real | Times Min Times Min | Workday | Holiday (Nor./Real) [ (Day) | (Day) | (Day) | Label | Overtime Subsidy | Late/Leave AFL Cutpayment

4 ZASASh““ NonTeaching  |32:30  |30:32 0 0 5 118lo00 443 |55 0 0 0
3 MsRita NonTeaching 32:30 24:11 0 0 4 109]0:00 6:10 5/5 0 0 0
2 g:bas'SD NonTeaching  |32:30  |30:53 0 0 3 o7|l0:00 o0 |55 0 0 0
1 Augestine|NonTeaching 32:30 |21:06 2 111 4 183(0:00 0:00 5/4 0 1 0
5 MrSuwan |\ o reaching  |32:30  |30:53 0 0 3 o7|l0:00 000 |55 0 0 0

Mahjong
6 /:c‘)”t""Kas NonTeaching  |32:30 |30:32 0 0 5 118lo:00 443 |55 0 0 0

DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching 32:30 30:53 0 0 3 97|0:00 0:00 5/5 0 0 0

AOLI




Att. Time 2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11

Attendance Record Report

Tabulatior 2024-05-23

6| 7[8]9]10]11]

ID:

4

Name:

MsAshune

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

07:33
15:11

07:24
15:27

07:22
15:156

07:43
14:34

07:23
15:05

09:41
14:24

ID:

3

Name:

MsRita

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:10
15:05

07:24
15:27

07:22

07:43
14:34

07:23
15:05

09:40
15:50

ID:

Name:

DebasisDas

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:56
15:11

08:50
15:28

08:50
15:38

08:46
14:14

08:22
15:54

ID:

Name:

Augestine

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

09:19
14:53

08:03
14:55

08:15
14:53

10:32
14:16

ID:

Name:

MrSuwanMahjong

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:56
15:11

08:49
15:28

08:50
15:38

08:46
14:14

08:22
15:54

ID:

Name:

AvitoliKasho

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

07:34
15:11

07:24
15:27

07:22
15:15

07:43
14:34

07:23
15:05

09:41
14:24

ID:

Name:

DANIELVILONITHAOLI

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:56
15:11

08:50
15:28

08:50
15:38

08:46
14:14

08:22
15:54




Stat.Date:

2024-05-06 ~ 2024-05-11

Exception Statistic Report

First time zone Second time zone Late Leave Absence .
ID Name Department Date On-duty | Off-duty | On-duty | Off-duty [ time(Min) | early(Min) [ (Min) Total(Min)
4 ZASASh““ NonTeaching |2024-05-06 [07:33 |15:11 0 19 0 19
4 ZASASh““ NonTeaching |2024-05-07 |07:24 |15:27 0 3 0 3
4 ZASASh““ NonTeaching |2024-05-08 |07:22 |15:15 0 15 0 15
4 QASAS"“” NonTeaching |2024-05-09 |07:43 |14:34 0 56 0 56
4 ZASASh““ NonTeaching |2024-05-10 |07:23 |15:05 0 25 0 25
3 MsRita |NonTeaching |2024-05-06 [08:10 [15:05 0 25 0 25
3 MsRita |NonTeaching |2024-05-07 |07:24 |15:27 0 3 0 3
3 MsRita |NonTeaching |2024-05-08 [07:22 0 0 390 390
3 MsRita |NonTeaching |2024-05-09 |07:43 |14:34 0 56 0 56
3 MsRita |NonTeaching |2024-05-10 [07:23 [15:05 0 25 0 25
2 gsebas'SD NonTeaching |2024-05-06 |08:56 |15:11 0 19 0 19
2 gsebas'SD NonTeaching |2024-05-07 |08:50 |15:28 0 2 0 2
2 gsebas'SD NonTeaching |2024-05-09 |08:46 |14:14 0 76 0 76
1 Augestine|NonTeaching [2024-05-06 [09:19 |14:53 19 37 0 56
1 Augestine|NonTeaching [2024-05-07 [08:03 |14:55 0 35 0 35
1 Augestine|NonTeaching [2024-05-08 [08:15 |14:53 0 37 0 37
1 Augestine|NonTeaching [2024-05-09 (10:32 |14:16 92 74 0 166
1 Augestine|NonTeaching [2024-05-10 0 0 390 390
5 MrSuwan |\ iTeaching [2024-05-06 |08:56 |15:11 0 19 0 19
Mahjong
5 MrSuwan |\ Teaching [2024-05-07 |08:49 |15:28 0 2 0 2
Mahjong
5 MrSuwan |\ Teaching [2024-05-09 [08:46 |14:14 0 76 0 76
Mahjong
6 ﬁ;"to"Kas NonTeaching |2024-05-06 |07:34 |15:11 0 19 0 19
6 ﬁ;"to"Kas NonTeaching |2024-05-07 |07:24 |15:27 0 3 0 3
6 ﬁ;"to"Kas NonTeaching |2024-05-08 |07:22 |15:15 0 15 0 15
6 ﬁ;"to"Kas NonTeaching |2024-05-09 |07:43 |14:34 0 56 0 56
6 ﬁ;"to"Kas NonTeaching |2024-05-10 |07:23 |15:05 0 25 0 25
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2024-05-06 |08:56 [15:11 0 19 0 19
AOLI
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2024-05-07 |08:50 |15:28 0 2 0 2
AOLI




DANIELV
ILONITH
AOLI

NonTeaching

2024-05-09

08:46

14:14

76

76




Note
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